
Nova Lima

Belo Horizonte

MG

-44

-44

-43,98

-43,98

-43,96

-43,96

-43,94

-43,94

-20
,04

-20
,04

-20
,02

-20
,02

-20 -20

-19
,98

-19
,98

ÁREA DIRETAMENTE AFETADA - ADA

MG

SP

GO

RJ

DF
BA

RODOVIA BR-040(DF/GO/MG)

Projeção UTM - Fuso 23S
Sistema de Coordenadas Geográficas-GCS

SIRGAS 2000

Folha 71/95

Escala 1:20.000

impressão - A2SituaçãoSituação

BR-040
Rodovias
ADA - 40m
Limites estaduais

Legenda


